RS, o

Pr-OeBENOMMEHT

2-KOMHaTHasi EBPOKBaPTUPA, 37.4 M?

YKNIOW KOMTMJEKC

MuxanKoBCKuMn

Kopnyc Cekuwns ST1ax

5 2 12115
KomMHaTt lNnowanb OToenka
2 37.4 M? HeT
15 060 980 py6

Aptukyn 5-12-231

4,2

11,3

5,0

11,6




Pr-OeEBENOMMEHT

2-KOMHaTHasi EBPOKBAPTUPA, 37.4 M?

YXNTOM KOMIMJIEKC

MunxanKkoBCKumu

Kopnyc Cekuwns OTax

5 2 12 /15
KoMHaT lNnowanb OToenka
2 37.4 M2 HeT

15 060 980 py6

Aptukyn 5-12-231
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